
Alaska

Thurs 7/24/25 2pm WG6

Arizona Field 1 - G6

Wed 7/23/25 1pm WG1

Field 1 - G1 Sun 7/27/25 9am WG15

Oregon Field 1 - G15
Idaho

Colorado Fri 7/25/25 9am WG7

Wed 7/23/25 2pm Field 1 - G7

Field 2 - G2 WG2 Tue 7/29/25 10am

Hawaii WG21  

Field 1 - G21

Nevada

Thurs 7/24/25 9am WG3

Field 1 - G3
So-Cal Fri 7/25/25 10am

Field 2 - G8 WG8

 Thurs 7/31/25 10am

No-Cal  

Thurs 7/24/25 10am WG4 Field 1 - G24

Field 2 - G4 Sun 7/27/2510am WG16

Montana Field 2 - G16  

Utah

Thurs 7/24/25 1pm WG5

Field 1 - G5 Fri 7/25/25 1pm WG9

D-5 Host Field 1 - G9
Washington

LG16 LG21  

LG6

Sat 7/26/25 9am WG11 Mon 7/28/25 10am WG19

LG3 Field 2 - G11 Field 1 - G19 Wed 7/30/25 10am WG23

Fri 7/25/25 2pm WG10 Field 1 - G23

Field 2 - G10 Sun 7/27/25 1pm WG17

LG4 Field 1 - G17  

LG5 Tue 7/29/25 2pm WG22

Sat 7/26/25 10am WG12 Field 1 - G22

Field 1 - G12
LG7

LG15

LG1

Sat 7/26/25 1pm WG13 Mon 7/28/25 2pm WG20

Field 2 - G13 Field 1 - G20
LG8 Sun 7/27/25 2pm WG18

Field 2 - G18
LG2

Sat 7/26/25 2pm WG14

Field 1 G14
LG9

Champion

WG24


